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6/18/2013 1:38 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 12 
PACKET: 06240 Regular Payments 
VENDOR SET: 01 
FUND 730 RECREATION TRUST AUTHOR. 
DEPARTMENT: 1301 GOLF COURSE ADMINISTRATN BANK: FNBPY 
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET 

VENDOR NAME 	 ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT 
================~=================================================================================================================== 

01-00500 DELTA DENTAL PLAN OF OK 
I-JUNE 13 730-41301-1045 DENTAL INSURA DENTAL INSURANCE PREMIUMS 073402 28.90 

01-01675 OK MUN RETIREMENT FUND 
I-OMR5A/13 
I-OMR5B/13 
I-OMR5C/13 

730-41301-1060 
730-41301-1060 
730-41301-1060 

CITY RETIREME 
CITY RETIREME 
CITY RETIREME 

CLINTON 
CLINTON 
CLINTON 

014,D8, 
014,DB, 
014,DB, 

PLAN 
PLAN 
PLAN 

AAA 
AAA 
AAA 

073404 
073404 
073404 

189.49 
195.01 
189.49 

01-10725 PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO 
I-JUNE 13 730-41301-1040 HEALTH & LIFE LIFE INSURANCE PREMIUMS 073406 4.54 

01 15575 VISION SERVICE PLAN OF 
I-JUNE 13 730 41301-1046 VISION INSURA VISION SERVICE PLAN OF OKLAHOM 073409 6.06 

01 16185 UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURA 
I-JUNE 13 730-41301 1040 HEALTH & LIFE HEALTH INSURANCE PREMIUMS 073408 416.62 

DEPARTMENT l301 GOLF COURSE ADMINISTRATN TOTAL: 1,030.11 

01 00500 DELTA DENTAL 	 PLAN OF OK 
I-JUNE 13 730-41308-1045 DENTAL INSURA DENTAL INSURANCE PREMIUMS 073402 115.60 

01-01675 OK MUN RETIREMENT FUND 
I-OMR5A/13 730-41308-1060 CITY RETIREME CLINTON 014,D8, PLAN AAA 073404 658.09 
I-OMR5B/13 730-41308-1060 CITY RETIREME CLINTON 014,DB, PLAN AAA 073404 663.61 
I-OMR5C/13 730-41308-1060 CITY RETIREME CLINTON 014,DB, PLAN AAA 073404 658.49 

01 10725 PRUDENTIAL INSURANCE CO 
I-JUNE 13 730-41308-1040 HEALTH & LIFE LIFE INSURANCE PREMIUMS 073406 18.16 

01 15575 VISION SERVICE PLAN OF 
I-JUNE 13 730-41308 1046 VISION INSURA VISION SERVICE PLAN OF OKLAHOM 073409 24.24 

01-16185 UNITEDHEALTHCARE INSURA 
I-JUNE 13 730-41308-1040 HEALTH & LIFE HEALTH INSURANCE PREMIUMS 073408 1,666.48 

DEPARTMENT 1308 GOLF COURSE MAINTENANCE TOTAL: 3,804.67 

01-01675 OK MUN RETIREMENT FUND 
I-OMR5A/13 730-41401-1060 CITY RETIREME CLINTON 014,DB, PLAN AAA 073404 124.62 

DEPARTMENT 1401 ACME BRICK PARK ADMIN TOTAL: 124.62 

FUND 730 RECREATION TRUST AUTHOR. TOTAL: 4,959.40 

http:4,959.40
http:3,804.67
http:1,666.48
http:1,030.11


6/17/2013 1:39 PM 
PACKET: 06216 6/14/2013 
VENDOR SET: 01 
FUND 730 RECREATION 
DEPARTMENT: 1301 GOLF COURSE 
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT 

REGULAR 

TRUST AUTHOR. 
ADMINISTRATN 
BUDGET 

DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 

BANK: 

12 

FNBAP 

VENDOR NAME ITEM # G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT 
========~======~======~=============~=======~========================================~=======~====================~================= 

01-01535 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
I-JUN .15 730-41301-2080 NATURAL GAS C NATURAL GAS SERVICE 073389 43.95 

01-01925 AT&T 
I-JUN 13 730-41301-2005 TELEPHONE TELEPHONE SERVICE 073367 49.15 

01-02505 CITY OF CLINTON 
I-JUNE-2013 
I-JUNE-2013 

730-41301-2060 
730-41301-2460 

WATER CHARGES 
MISCELLANEOUS 

WATER BILL GOLF COURSE 
FEES GOLF 

073376 
073376 

37.38 
4.70 

01-09435 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
I-JUN .13 730-41301-2075 ELECTRIC CHAR ELECTRIC SERVICE/ALL DEPTS 073365 597.19 

DEPARTMENT 1301 GOLF COURSE ADMINISTRATN TOTAL: 732.37 

FUND 730 RECREATION TRUST AUTHOR. TOTAL: 732.37 



6/27/2013 3;35 PM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 6 
PACKET: 06290 6 27 13 PY 
VENDOR SET: 01 
FUND 730 RECREATION TRUST AUTHOR. 
DEPARTMENT: 1301 GOLF COURSE ADMINISTRATN BANK: FNBPY 
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET 

VENDOR NAME ITEM # GIL ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECK# AMOUNT 
==~==========~==~~=====~ ~==========~======~==~==========;=========== ===================== 

01 01675 OK MUN RETIREMENT FUND 
I-OMR6A/13 730-41301-1060 CITY RETIREME CLINTON 014,DB, PLAN AAA 073438 189.49 
I-OMR6B/13 730 41301 1060 CITY RETIREME CLINTON 014,DB, PLAN AAA 073438 195.01 

DEPARTMENT 1301 GOLF COURSE ADM1NISTRATN TOTAL 384.50 

I-OMR6A/13 730 1308-1060 CITY RETIREME CLINTON 014,DB, PLAN AAA 073438 659.41 
I-OMR6B/13 730-41308-1060 CITY RETIREME CLINTON 014,DB, PLAN AAA 073438 664.93 

DEPARTMENT 1308 GOLF COURSE MAINTENANCE TOTAL: 1,324.34 

FUND 730 RECREATION TRUST AUTHOR TOTAL: 1,708.84 

http:1,708.84
http:1,324.34


6/28/2013 11:57 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT 
PACKET: 06289 6/30/2013 AP 
VENDOR SET: 01 
FUND 730 RECREATION TRUST AUTHOR. 
DEPARTMENT: 1301 GOLF COURSE ADMINISTRATN 
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET 

REGISTER PAGE: 

BANK: 

27 

FNBAP 

VENDOR NAME ITEM if G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECKif AMOUNT 
~===================~============~==========================~==================~=========================================~========== 

01-00255 CLINTON LAUNDRY AND CLE 
1-759554 
1-762101 

730-41301-2465 
730-41301-2465 

JANITORIAL 
JANITORIAL 

SU 
SU 

BAR 
BAR 

MOPS 
MOPS 

073486 
073486 

25.94 
25.94 

01-00735 FARMER BROTHERS CO 
1-57862498 SO 730-41301-2410 OPERATING SUP COFFEE SERVICE JUNE 2013 073501 128.87 

01-00955 HINZ REFRIGERATION INC 
1-013230 
I-WEB000124 

730-41301-2470 
730-41301-2470 

FACILITIES MA 
FACILITIES MA 

RPR 
RPR 

ICE MACHINE 
FRONT AC - PRO SHOP 

073514 
073514 

317.38 
295.00 

01-01535 OKLAHOMA NATURAL GAS CO 
I-JUNE13 
I-Jun.13 

730-41301-2080 
730-41301-2080 

NATURAL 
NATURAL 

GAS 
GAS 

C NATURAL 
C NATURAL 

GAS 
GAS 

SERVICE 
SERVICE 

073563 
073563 

0.00 
39.73 

01-04630 WRIGHT BROADCASTING 
1-2304-00007-0009 730-41301-2016 ADVERTISING ADVERTISING PACKAGE 073608 64.68 

01-07990 CHEM-CAN SERVICES, INC 
1-0-340501 730-41301-2110 RENTAL CHARGE PORTABLE TOILETS 073476 66.00 

01-09385 YELLOW BOOK USA-WEST 
1-6-17-13 730-41301-2016 ADVERTISING YEARLY ADVRTSNG GOLF/ABP 

. 
073610 174.50 

01-09435 AMERICAN ELECTRIC POWER 
I-JUNE.13 730-41301-2075 ELECTRIC CHAR ELECTRIC SERVICE/ALL DEPTS 073445 1,166.02 

DEPARTMENT 1301 GOLF COURSE ADMINISTRATN TOTAL: 2,304.06 

01-00255 CLINTON LAUNDRY AND CLE 
C-760435 
C-760436 
C-760437 
1-754900 
1-756578 
1-757901 
1-759234 
1-760512 
1-761781 

730-41308-2435 
730-41308-2435 
730-41308-2435 
730-41308-2435 
730-41308-2435 
730-41308-2435 
730-41308-2435 
730-41308-2435 
730-41308-2435 

UNIFORM 
UNIFORM 
UNIFORM 
UNIFORM 
UNIFORM 
UNIFORM 
UNIFORM 
UNIFORM 
UNIFORM 

SERVI 
SERVI 
SERVI 
SERVI 
SERVI 
SERVI 
SERVI 
SERVI 
SERVI 

UNIFORM 
UNIFORM 
UNIFORM 
UNIFORM 
UNIFORM 
UNIFORM 
UNIFORM 
UNIFORM 
UNIFORM 

RENTAL 
RENTAL 
RENTAL 
RENTAL 
RENTAL 
RENTAL 
RENTAL 
RENTAL 
RENTAL 

073486 
073486 
073486 
073486 
073486 
073486 
073486 
073486 
073486 

4.50­
4.50­
4.50­

11. 90 
21.00 
14.00 
14.00 

9.50 
9.50 

01-00260 ELK SUPPLY CO INC 
1-657740/5 
1-658080/5 
1-658082/5 

730-41308-2455 
730-41308-2422 
730-41308-2422 

SAFETY EQUIPM BULBS/SAFETY GLASSES 
PARTS - EQUIP CAPS/BATTERY/ROUND UP 
PARTS - EQUIP CAPS 

073480 
073480 
073480 

37.20 
36.09 

5.82 

01-00685 DANNY ELSTON ELECTRIC 
1-3256 730-41308-2046 EQUIPMENT REP ELECTRICAL WK ON WELL GOLF 073499 241. 60 



6/28/2013 11:57 AM REGULAR DEPARTMENT PAYMENT REGISTER PAGE: 28 
PACKET: 06289 6/30/2013 AP 
VENDOR SET: 01 
FUND 730 RECREATION TRUST AUTHOR. 
DEPARTMENT: 1308 GOLF COURSE MAINTENANCE BANK: FNBAP 
BUDGET TO USE: CB-CURRENT BUDGET 

VENDOR NAME ITEM 11 G/L ACCOUNT NAME DESCRIPTION CHECKjI AMOUNT 
==:=================~==================~=============~============================================================================== 

01-01240 L1TTKE'S STORE 
1-002865 
1-002973 
1-389780 
1-389795 

730-41308-2422 
730-41308-2444 
730-41308-2422 
730-41308-2046 

PARTS - EQUIP 
TREE CARE 
PARTS - EQUIP 
EQUIPMENT REP 

RPR TRIMMER 
CHAIN SHARPENED 
WEED EATER 
RPR WEED EATER 

(4) 
073538 
073538 
073538 
073538 

35.49 
20.00 

320.00 
88.49 

01-02115 SUNSHINE FARM & NURSERY 
1-769078 730-41308-2443 SEED/SOD/FLOW LANDSCAPE PLANTS 073590 460.00 

01-04605 O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE INC 
1-0243-425780 
1-0243-426264 

730-41308-2422 
730-41308-2420 

PARTS - EQUIP 
TIRES, BATTER 

OIL FILTERS/ ANIT 
BATTERY 

FREEZE 073555 
073555 

61.74 
62.99 

01-04840 R & R PRODUCTS, INC 
I-CD1685591 730-41308-2422 PARTS EQUIP BRASS NOZZLE/GOPHER TRAP 073571 121.28 

01-08200 PROFESSIONAL TURF PRODU 
1-1221918-01 
1-1221918-02 
1-1221919-00 
1-1225770-00 

730-41308-2445 
730-41308-2445 
730-41308-2445 
730-41308-2422 

IRRIGATION & 
IRRIGATION & 
IRRIGATION & 
PARTS - EQUIP 

SADDLES/SWING JOINTS/CVR 
SADDLES/SWING JOINTS/CVR 
SADDLES/SWING JOINTS/CVR 
MOWER PARTS/BLADES 

073570 
073570 
073570 
073570 

35.00 
69.92 

177.07 
174.53 

01-08675 JESCO PRODUCTS INC 
1-72705 730-41308-2410 OPERATING SUP HOLE CUTTER/DEPTH GUAGE 073522 827.36 

01-11975 TRUE TURF 
1-6485 
1-6522 

730-41308-2439 
730-41308-2439 

FERTILIZERS 
FERTILIZERS 

GREENS 
GREENS 

FERTILITY 
FERTILITY 

PROGRAM 
PROGRAM 

073600 
073600 

1,185.00 
1,868.00 

01-14780 AGRIUM ADVANCED TECHNOL 
C-423791 
1-594104 
1-621327 
1-621328 

730-41308-2440 
730-41308-2440 
730-41308-2439 
730-41308-2440 

CHEMICALS CREDIT ON STATEMENT 
CHEMICALS SPETICLE 
FERTILIZERS 34-0-0 5% XCU FERTIL 
CHEMICALS STERILINE/TANK CLEANER/DY 

073446 
073446 
073446 
073446 

50.00­
87.50 

1,748.00 
969.00 

01-15915 JOHN DEERE FINANCIAL 
I-D95643/4 730-41308-2410 OPERATING SUP BOLT SNAPS/LETTERS 073455 10.75 

DEPARTMENT 1308 GOLF COURSE MAINTENANCE TOTAL: 8,659.23 
------------------------------------------------------ ---------------------------------------------------~--------------------------

FUND 730 RECREATION TRUST AUTHOR. TOTAL: 10,963.29 

http:10,963.29
http:8,659.23

